Swag Item Collections

E US PRICING

Please note: prices are subject to change. Please check with your Customer Success

Manager to confirm details.

*Dark (D) and/or Light (L) logo version available

Collection Product

Baby Onesie

Baby T-Shirt

Standard Youth T-Shirt
Canvas Tote Bag
Insulated Mug
Insulated Water Bottle
Pet Bowl (Small)
Spiral Journal

Standard Crew Neck

Sweatshirt
Standard Hoodie
Standard T-Shirt

Standard Women's
T-Shirt

Reward Gateway’s SWAG Store

Price

$23.00
$23.00
$24.00
$20.00
$33.00
$32.00
$25.00
$17.00

$40.00

$42.00
$26.00

$26.00

Dark or Light
logo available*

D&L
D&L

D&L

D&L

D&L
D&L

D&L
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https://emojipedia.org/flag-united-states/#:~:text=The%20Flag%3A%20United%20States%20emoji,to%20Emoji%201.0%20in%202015.

White Mug (11 oz) $15.00 D
Large Tumbler $28.00 D

Stone Coaster Set $26.00 D&L

COMPLETE Black Mug (11 02) $19.00 L
COLLECTION
Spotlight
collection plus  Camping Mug $20.00 D
these
additional Circle Ornament $17.00 L
products (1-pack)
Heart Ornament (1 $17.00 L
pack)
Oval Ornament $17.00 L
(1 pack)

Polyblend Face Mask (1 = $14.00 D
pack)

Premium Crew Neck $50.00 D&L

Sweatshirt

Premium Hoodie $50.00 D&L
Premium Long Sleeve $32.00 D&L
Premium T-Shirt $30.00 D&L

Rounded Canvas Tote $19.00 D

Bag

Skinny Tumbler $26.00 L
Star Ornament $17.00 L
(1 pack)

Sustainable T-shirt ‘ $34.00 ‘D&L
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ELECTRONICS  Wireless Charger $35.00 D&L
COLLECTION

Speaker (1-sided) $50.00 D&L
(US only)

Earbuds $53.00 D

Power Bank $41.00 D&L

4-in-1 Charging Cable $27.00 D&L

Reward Gateway's SWAG Store US Price List Updated June 9, 2022 | Page 3



