Swag Item Collections

Please note: prices are subject to change. Please check with your Customer Success Manager to confirm details.

*Dark (D) and/or Light (L) logo version available

Collection	Product	Price	Dark or Light logo available*
SPOTLIGHT	Baby Onesie	\$23.00	D&L
	Baby T-Shirt Standard Youth T-Shirt	\$23.00 \$24.00	D&L
	Canvas Tote Bag Insulated Mug	\$20.00 \$33.00	D D
	Insulated Water Bottle	\$32.00 \$25.00	D
	Pet Bowl (Small) Spiral Journal	\$25.00	L
	Standard Crew Neck Sweatshirt	\$40.00	D&L
	Standard Hoodie Standard T-Shirt	\$42.00 \$26.00	D&L
	Standard Women's T-Shirt	\$26.00	D&L

	White Mug (11 oz)	\$15.00	D
	Large Tumbler	\$28.00	D
	Stone Coaster Set	\$26.00	D&L

COMPLETE COLLECTION Spotlight collection plus these additional products	Black Mug (11 oz)	\$19.00	L
	Camping Mug	\$20.00	D
	Circle Ornament (1-pack)	\$17.00	L
	Heart Ornament (1 pack)	\$17.00	L
	Oval Ornament (1 pack)	\$17.00	L
	Polyblend Face Mask (1 pack)	\$14.00	D
	Premium Crew Neck Sweatshirt	\$50.00	D&L
	Premium Hoodie	\$50.00	D&L
	Premium Long Sleeve	\$32.00	D&L
	Premium T-Shirt	\$30.00	D&L
	Rounded Canvas Tote Bag	\$19.00	D
	Skinny Tumbler	\$26.00	L
	Star Ornament (1 pack)	\$17.00	L
	Sustainable T-shirt	\$34.00	D&L

ELECTRONICS COLLECTION (US only)	Wireless Charger	\$35.00	D&L
	Speaker (1-sided)	\$50.00	D&L
Ē	Earbuds	\$53.00	D
	Power Bank	\$41.00	D&L
	4-in-1 Charging Cable	\$27.00	D&L